Under 7
Place Bib
1 32
2 65
3 56
4 53
5 54
6 47
7 8
8 80
9 59
10 76
11 82
12 39
13 43
14 52
15 36
16 17
17 35
18 45
19 26
20 13
21 37
22 57
23 73
24 18
25 6
26 31
27 9
28 72
29 22
30 74
31 75
32 27
33 41
34 2
35 3
36 5
37 55
38 64
39 15
40 81
41 83
42 77

Shinfield Junior Races 2019

First Name

Hannah
Joshua
Javier
Jane
Toby
Eloise
Bibhil
lyla
Joseph
Lyla
Phinneas
James
Daniel
Grace
Noah
Harry
Matthias
Benjamin
Bobby
James
Rory
Yara
Caitlin
Henry
Jack
Oliver
Joséphine
Elliot
Erin
Abby
Caitlin
Zara
Jamie
Isabelle
Olivia
Maisie
Martha
Ella
Jack
Emily
Florence
Edie

Surname

Lucas
Kania
Suarez
Sangster
Sawyer
Reed
Dahal
Shah
Unsworth
Gough
West
Newberry
Patey
Russell
McCrabbe
Goff
McCrabbe
Price
Jones
Edwards
McShane
Taha
Formoy
Goringe
Busfield
Lopez
Danczak
Whitehouse
Herbert
Hunt
Carey
King
Ockwell
Anderson
Anderson
Bloomfield
Smith
Ballantine
Ford
Saunders-Singer
West
Gough

Boy / Girl

Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl

Time

07:52
08:12
08:17
08:19
08:31
08:45
08:53
08:54
09:01
09:03
09:03
09:16
09:23
09:38
09:40
09:54
09:57
10:06
10:12
10:17
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:32
10:40
10:50
10:54
10:58
11:07
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:42
11:46

Boy

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18

19

20

Girl

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

20
25
61
29
28
78
38
50
69
33
30
16
63
46
24
79
51
14
44
60

40
68
67
66
48
49
11
10
62
71

70

42
21

Lyla
Libbi
Alfie
Joseph
Ellie
Imogen
Leila
Sienna
Barna
Lizzie
Finn
Fabian
Hannah
Freya
Tom
Ashley
Oliver
Amelia
Harry
Josie
Matthew
Elio
Isaac
Theo
Nathaniel
Ethan
Percy
Sebastian
Elijah
Pippa
Isabelle
Louise
Joshua
Emma
Jonah
Seraphina

Gough
James
Webber
Lambert
Knox
Prior
Mead
Reed
Labanos
Mallen
Lewis
Gandhok
Winter
Purvis
Howlett
Briodeau-Line
Royand-Ta
Faulkner
Peksa
Vaughan
Adams
Ockwell
Ackerman
Coble
Huntington
Reed
Reed
Dean
Dean
Wilson
Cook
Bennett
Knox
Collot
Ockwell
Gunstone

Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl

11:57
11:58
12:00
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:11
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:32
12:32
12:45
12:47
12:59
13:24
13:27
13:41
13:42
13:49
13:53
13:56
13:57
14:01
14:01
14:35
14:37
14:45
15:00
15:05
15:36
16:13
16:22
16:39
18:57

21
22

23

24
25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34
35
36
37

38



